Positive Psychology Summer Institute 2004 Attendees


Directors:

Haidt, Jon haidt@virginia.edu 
Gable, Shelly gable@psych.ucla.edu 
Seligman, Martin seligman@psych.upenn.edu 

Faculty:

Csikszentmihalyi, Mihaly miska@cgu.edu 
Diener, Ed ediener@s.psych.uiuc.edu 
Inghilleri, Paolo paolo.inghilleri@univr.it 
Layard, Richard r.layard@lse.ac.uk 
Taylor, Shelley taylors@psych.ucla.edu 

Organizers:

Schulman, Peter schulman@psych.upenn.edu 
Tryon, Alyssa alyssat@psych.upenn.edu 
Freres, Derek dfreres@psych.upenn.edu 

Scholars:

Abela, John abela@ego.psych.mcgill.ca 
Brackett, Marc marc.brackett@yale.edu 
Dunn, Elizabeth edunn@post.harvard.edu 
Heller, Daniel dheller@uwaterloo.ca 
Jauregui, Eduardo eduardojauregui@yahoo.es 
Johnson, Kareem kareemjj@umich.edu 
Jokisaari, Markku markku.jokisaari@ttl.fi 
Le, Thao tile@ucdavis.edu 
Linley, Alex pal8@le.ac.uk 
Meyer, Bjorn b.meyer@roehampton.ac.uk 
Rafaeli, Eshkol erafaeli@barnard.columbia.edu 
Rashid, Tayyab tayyab@psych.upenn.edu 
Stange, Antje stange@mpib-berlin.mpg.de 
Steca, Patrizia patrizia.steca@uniroma1.it 
Vazire, Simine simine@mail.utexas.edu 
Watt, Helen hwatt@umich.edu 

Lombardi, Manuela manuela.lombardi@unimi.it 
Parks, Acacia acparks@psych.upenn.edu 
Steen, Tracy tsteen@psych.upenn.edu 

The Positive Psychology Summer Institute was made possible, in part, by a generous donation from The Hovey Foundation.
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